Registered Name
LUDOWESE'S BENELLI
MURRAY'S TC SASSY SASHA
CV CAPTAIN CALL

MURRAY'S TC SASSY SASHA
MURRAY'S CK EVENING STAR
CV CAPTAIN CALL

MURRAY'S CK EVENING STAR

LUDOWESE'S BENELLI

Registered Name
FRICK'S TANK

BCK'S BACK COUNTRY BRUNO

IRONPOINTS PRINCE ESS BLIZZARDS ZIP

BCK'S BACK COUNTRY BRUNO

RINGNECK COUNTRY

10/16/2021 - 10/16/2021

Pointing Division: Doubles

Dog
BENELLI
SASHA
CALL
SASHA
EVE
CALL
EVE

BENELLI

Pointing Division: Amateurs

Dog
TANK
BRUNO
ZIP

BRUNO

IRONPOINTS PRINCE ESS BLZZARDS CRASH CRASH

Registered Name
TC'S ROCK N LITTLE RUE

BIG CHIEF WAR EAGLE

Flushing Division: Amateurs

Dog
RUE

CHIEF

Place
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
4th
4th
5th

5th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th

Place
1st

3rd

HPH

HPH

10

HPH

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.
If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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